• Compact 2-5/8"
wide x 2" high
design
• Cost-effective ball
ways
• Wide range of
travels — from
2" to 10"

L
A
T/2 T/2
.330
.209
.7951.000
Third Angle Projection
Note: All Dimensions in Inches
nX No. 10(.190)-32 UNF-2B   .30
Top View
Side View
Bottom View
End View
MODEL TRAVEL LENGTH
T L A
RM-200-SM 2.00 3.00 —
RM-400-SM 4.00 5.00 1.500
RM-600-SM 6.00 7.00 2.500
RM-800-SM 8.00 9.00 3.500
RM-1000-SM 10.00 11.00 4.500
Note: All dimensions are in inches.